Gabenstich (4EF / 2x3 Serie A10)

Rang Vorname

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Flglister
Schneider
Baldinger
Gasser
Biihler
Flglister
Hitz
Wolfgang
Schumacher
Roth
Spuhler
Birchmeier
Schumacher
Hitz

Keller

Laube
Heimgartner
Stenz
Limmacher
Stenz

Name
Ivan
Mirjam
Matthias
Martin
Markus
Fritz
Berta
Jean-Marc
Walter
Thomas
Viktor
Niklaus
Hans
Jogi
Walter
Andrea
Natalia
Lea
Michael
Thomas

IG
1997
1979
1983
1961
1981
1960
1952
1966
1976
1962
1940
1945
1976
1960
1942
1992
1974
1998
1993
1976

1
10.3
10.4
10.2
10.5
10.2
10.2

9.9
10.2
10.4

9.9

9.5

9.0
10.2

6.7

9.2
10.5
10.1

9.8

9.5

8.7

2
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.1
10.0

9.1
9.6
9.6
10.4
9.2
10.0
9.8
10.1
9.5
10.2
9.4
8.9
7.4
8.1

3
10.8
10.8

9.5
9.9
10.6
10.1
10.5
10.8
10.1
10.0
8.8
10.2
9.1
8.7
10.7
8.3
10.2
8.9
8.7
8.5

4
10.6
10.6
9.3
10.0
10.6
10.2
10.3
10.1
10.8
10.8
10.5
9.1
9.6
10.2
9.9
9.2
8.0
8.7
9.1
7.8

5
10.6
9.7
10.5
10.2
10.7
9.8
9.5
9.4
9.8
10.2
10.1
10.2
9.9
10.5
9.1
8.4
8.1
9.1
9.1
10.6

6
10.7
10.3
10.4

9.9
8.6
10.6
10.3
9.8
9.6
9.5
9.4
10.0
9.3
9.8
9.5
7.7
8.9
10.1
7.0
8.9

7
10.7
10.7

9.9
10.4
10.3

9.9
10.6
10.9

9.3
10.0

9.9
10.1

9.8
10.9

9.1

9.9

9.8

9.1

8.4

7.9

8
10.3
9.9
10.6
10.9
9.9
9.6
9.6
9.9
10.1
8.5
10.5
9.4
9.9
10.0
9.4
10.3
10.3
9.2
9.5
7.1

9
10.2
10.9
10.4

8.9
10.4
10.4

9.6
10.2

9.2
10.5
10.4

9.3

9.1

8.5

8.2

9.7

9.0

9.4

8.8

8.5

10
10.7
9.7
10.3
10.4
9.8
9.8
10.9
9.2
10.6
9.2
9.1
9.9
9.8
10.6
104
10.0
8.5
8.8
9.5
6.9

Total
105.3
103.3
101.4
101.3
101.2
100.6
100.3
100.1
99.5
99.0
97.4
97.2
96.5
96.0
95.0
94.2
92.3
92.0
87.0
83.0
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